## June Dairy Days Parade Marshall Entry Form

Do you know an individual who deserves to be recognized for being active in our community? The June Dairy Days Committee is looking for the parade Marshall and wants to hear your nomination. To help the June Dairy Days Committee make their decision, we will need supporting information regarding your nomination. Please complete the form below and in 300 words or less explain why this person deserves this honor. The winner will be announced at the Kick-Off Breakfast on Friday of June Dairy Days. The Nominee must be:

- A Resident of the West Salem Fire District
- Active Community Member
- At Least 21 years of Age

Address:		City	, WI Zip
Phone Number:	or	Email:	
My name:			
Address:		City	, WI Zip

Make sure you inform your nomination of your intention.

Send to: JDD Committee, c/o Parade Marshall Committee P.O. Box 71, West Salem, WI 54669

Or email your suggestion to info@junedairydays.com

**DEADLINE: POSTMARKED ON OR BEFORE APRIL 15**